Central University of Jharkhand

Invites for
One Day International Webinar
on
Gandhi and Gandhian Thought & Philosophy
(30-09-2020)

Organized by Central University of Jharkhand
(To Celebrate 150" Birth Anniversary of Mahatma Gandhi )
Web Link- meet.google.com/huc-tcjr-kxg
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Inaugural Session 10.30am -1.00pm

10.30am
10.35am
10.40am
10.45am
11.15am

12.00pm
12.20pm
12.40pm
1.00pm

Welcome Address by Prof. Sarang Medhekar, Dean, School of Natural Sciences, CU]J, Ranchi
Introductory Speech by Prof. A.C. Pandey, Head, Department of Geoinformatics, CU]J, Ranchi
Congratulatory Speech by Prof. R.K. Dey, Vice-Chancellor (Acting) CU]J, Ranchi
Chief Guest Address by Prof. Brij Kishor Kuthiala, Former Vice Chancellor, MLCRPYV, Bhopal
Keynote Address by Prof. Manoj Dixit, Former Vice-Chancellor, Dr. RMLAU, Faizabad (UP)

Key Note Topic- ameft & T
Special Lecture by Mr. Santosh Gupta, CEO, Indian Social Responsibility Network, New Delhi
Special Lecture by Prof. Sandeep Singh, II'T Roorkee
Special Lecture by Mr. Prabhakar Kumar, President, Bihar State Gandhi Smarak Nidhi.
Vote of Thanks — Dr. C.S. Dwivedi




SN Name

1. Mr. Vivekmani
Tripathi

Miss Rupa Kumari

Mzt. Gaurav
Tripathi

Yi Joon Haak

Designation

Assistant Professor,
Guangdong University of
Foreign Studies, China
Guest Faculty, Daulat Ram
College, DU

Ph.D Scholar, DGI, CU]

Student, Busan University
of Foreign Studies, Korea

Topic
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Understanding Gandhi jee from Korean
Perspective

Cleanliness is Next to Godliness: Gandhian
Vision to Modi’s Action on Swachcchh
Bharat Abhiyaan

Perception of Mahtatma Gandhi jee in
Korean Society

Time

2.00pm

2.20pm

2.40pm

3.00pm




Programme

Welcome

Valedictory
Speech 1

Valedictory
Speech 2

Concluding
Remark

Vote of Thanks

Dignitaries

Dr. C.S. Dwivedi

Prof. Asha Shukla

Prof A.P. Mishra,

Dr. Vimal Kishore

Miss Arpana Raj

Designation

Asst. Prof., DGI, CU]

Vice Chancellor, BRA University of
Social Sciences, Indore

Dr. H.S. Gour Central University, Sagar

Dean, School of Education, CU]J

Asst. Professor, CU]J

3.00pm

3.10pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

4.10pm




Organizing Committee

Patron-

* Prof. R.K. Dey, Hon’ble Vice Chancellor(Acting), CU]J
Chairman-

* DProf. Sarang Medhekar, Dean, School of Natural Sciences, CUJ
Organizing Secretary

* Mr. Shashi Kumar Mishra, DFEL, CU]J

Members-

* Dr. Debendra K. Biswal, DTCL, CU]J,

* Dr. Kalsang Wangmo, DFEL, CUJ,

* Dr. Bibhuti Biswas, DPIR, CUJ,

* Mr. Sandeep Biswas, DFEL, CU]J




