

Central University of Jharkhand

Invites for One Day International Webinar on

Gandhi and Gandhian Thought & Philosophy (30-09-2020)



Organized by Central University of Jharkhand

(To Celebrate 150th Birth Anniversary of Mahatma Gandhi)

Web Link- meet.google.com/huc-tcjr-kxg

Inaugural Session 10.30am -1.00pm

10.30am	Welcome Address by Prof. Sarang Medhekar, Dean, School of Natural Sciences, CUJ, Ranchi		
10.35am	Introductory Speech by Prof. A.C. Pandey, Head, Department of Geoinformatics, CUJ, Ranchi		
10.40am	Congratulatory Speech by Prof. R.K. Dey, Vice-Chancellor (Acting) CUJ, Ranchi		
10.45am	Chief Guest Address by Prof. Brij Kishor Kuthiala, Former Vice Chancellor, MLCRPV, Bhopal		
11.15am	Keynote Address by Prof. Manoj Dixit, Former Vice-Chancellor, Dr. RMLAU, Faizabad (UP)		
	Key Note Topic- गाँधी के राम		
12.00pm	Special Lecture by Mr. Santosh Gupta, CEO, Indian Social Responsibility Network, New Delhi		
12.20pm	Special Lecture by Prof. Sandeep Singh, IIT Roorkee		
12.40pm	Special Lecture by Mr. Prabhakar Kumar, President, Bihar State Gandhi Smarak Nidhi.		
1.00pm	Vote of Thanks – Dr. C.S. Dwivedi		

Research Paper Presentation (2.00pm to 3.00pm)

Chairperson: Dr. Kanhaiya Tripathi, Former OSD, Rashtrapati Bhawan, New Delhi

S.N	Name	Designation	Topic	Time
1.	Mr. Vivekmani Tripathi	Assistant Professor, Guangdong University of Foreign Studies, China	गाँधी जी के जीवन में आर्ष सत्यों का महत्व	2.00pm
2	Miss Rupa Kumari	Guest Faculty, Daulat Ram College, DU	Understanding Gandhi jee from Korean Perspective	2.20pm
3	Mr. Gaurav Tripathi	Ph.D Scholar, DGI, CUJ	Cleanliness is Next to Godliness: Gandhian Vision to Modi's Action on Swachcchh Bharat Abhiyaan	2.40pm
4	Yi Joon Haak	Student, Busan University of Foreign Studies, Korea	Perception of Mahtatma Gandhi jee in Korean Society	3.00pm

S.N.	Programme	Dignitaries	Designation	Time
1.	Welcome	Dr. C.S. Dwivedi	Asst. Prof., DGI, CUJ	3.00pm
2.	Valedictory Speech 1	Prof. Asha Shukla	Vice Chancellor, BRA University of Social Sciences, Indore	3.10pm
3.	Valedictory Speech 2	Prof A.P. Mishra,	Dr. H.S. Gour Central University, Sagar (M.P.)	3.30pm
4.	Concluding Remark	Dr. Vimal Kishore	Dean, School of Education, CUJ	4.00pm
5.	Vote of Thanks	Miss Arpana Raj	Asst. Professor, CUJ	4.10pm

Organizing Committee

Patron-

• Prof. R.K. Dey, Hon'ble Vice Chancellor(Acting), CUJ

Chairman-

• Prof. Sarang Medhekar, Dean, School of Natural Sciences, CUJ

Organizing Secretary

• Mr. Shashi Kumar Mishra, DFEL, CUJ

Members-

- Dr. Debendra K. Biswal, DTCL, CUJ,
- Dr. Kalsang Wangmo, DFEL, CUJ,
- Dr. Bibhuti Biswas, DPIR, CUJ,
- Mr. Sandeep Biswas, DFEL, CUJ